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Women / 2 / All
Session: #3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jace'Lynn Williams206
TEGA

9.400 9.500 9.2509.600 37.750
2 3 1 4 1 

1 

Ali Green204
TEGA

9.500 9.450 9.0509.300 37.300
1 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Karsyn Truesdell202
Rock Solid Athletics

9.000 9.600 9.3009.300 37.200
7T 2 2T 2T 3 

3 

Chandler White205
TEGA

9.250 9.650 9.2009.000 37.100
4 1 8 5T 4 

4 

Kolbie Williams207
TEGA

9.300 9.250 9.3509.100 37.000
3 5 7 1 5 

5 

Aubrey Abbe203
TEGA

8.900 9.200 9.3009.300 36.700
9 6 2T 2T 6 

6 

Jillian Parker210
TTG

9.100 9.050 9.2009.300 36.650
5 7 2T 5T 7 

7 

Mia Charo201
Rock Solid Athletics

9.000 8.900 8.7509.200 35.850
7T 9 6 9 8 

8 

Breslyn Bennett200
Rock Solid Athletics

9.050 8.500 9.0008.600 35.150
6 10 11 8 9 

9 

Alexandra Heartsill209
TTG

8.800 9.000 8.5008.700 35.000
10 8 9T 11 10 

10 

Allie Barnes208
TTG

8.300 8.300 8.7008.700 34.000
11 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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